
2019 / 2020     
IMAGINE DANCE STUDIO    
TUITION OPTIONS      
(Based on 10 months August - May) 
Monthly tuition is due on the 25th of each month.    

 
 

In order to serve you better we are offer the following payment options. 

 
Petite / Ages 3-4 years old 
Mini Combo / Ages 5-6 years old 
Junior / Ages 7-8 years old 
Pre-Teen / Ages 9-11 years old 
Teen / Ages 12-14 years old 
Senior / 14 & up 

TUITION                   
PER 

MONTH 

MULTIPLE 
CHILD 

DISCOUNT 
PER 

CHILD 

FULL YEAR 
PYMT            

Less 15%       
DISCOUNT 

FULL YEAR 
PYMT  

MULTIPLE 
CHILD     

Less 15%       
DISCOUNT 

SEMESTER 
PYMT        

Less 10% 
DISCOUNT 

SEMESTER 
PYMT          

MULTIPLE 
CHILD             

Less 10%            
DISCOUNT 

       

 COMBO CLASSES 

Petite Combo (Ages 3-4)  $ 50.00  
                  

$ 40.00  
 $500 /   
$425  

 $400 /        
$340  

 $250 /      
$225  

 $200 /       
$180  

Mini Combo (Ages 5-6)  $ 65.00  
                     

$ 55.00  
 $650 / 

$552.50  
 $550 /      

$467.50  
 $325 / 

$292.50  
 $275 /  

$247.50  

Teen Combo (ages 12-14)  $ 85.00  
                   

$ 75.00  
 $850 / 

$722.50  
 $750 /         

$637.50 
 $425 / 

$382.50  
 $375 /       

$337.50 

       

 AGES 7 & UP 

1 Class  $ 60.00  
                  

$ 50.00  
 $600 /      
$510  

 $500 /           
$425  

 $300 /    
$270  

 $250 /       
$225  

2 Classes  $ 85.00  
                 

$ 75.00  
 $850 / 

$722.50  
 $750/          

$637.50  
 $425 / 

$382.50  
 $375 /       

$337.50 

3 Classes  $105.00  
                  

$ 95.00  
 $1050 / 
$892.50  

 $950 /      
$807.50  

 $525 / 
$472.50  

 $475 / 
$427.50  

4 Classes  $125.00  
                 

$115.00  
 $1250 / 

$1062.50  
 $1150 /    
$977.50  

 $625 / 
$562.50  

 $575 / 
$517.50  

5 Classes  $145.00  
                  

$135.00  
 $1450 / 

$1232.50  
 $1350 / 

$1147.50  
 $725 / 

$652.50  
 $675 / 

$607.50  

Unlimited Classes  $165.00  
                  

$155.00  
 $1650 / 

$1402.50  
 $1550 / 

$1317.50  
$825 / 

$742.50 
 $775 / 

$697.50  

 
The placement Senior will be determined by Mrs. Kim based on the students age and level of technical 
ability. 
 
 

ALL CUMBERLAND GAP COMBOS 

TUITION                   
PER MONTH 

MULTIPLE 
CHILD 

DISCOUNT PER 
CHILD 

FULL YEAR 
PYMT            

Less 15%       
DISCOUNT 

FULL YEAR PYMT  
MULTIPLE CHILD 

Less 15%       
DISCOUNT 

SEMESTER PYMT        
Less 10% DISCOUNT 

SEMESTER PYMT          
MULTIPLE CHILD             

Less 10%            
DISCOUNT 

$ 60.00 $50.00 $600 / $510 $500 / $425 $300 / $270 $250 / $225 

 

 


