2019 / 2020 IMAGINE DANCE STUDIO TUITION OPTIONS

(Based on 10 months August - May)

Monthly tuition is due on the 25th of each month.

In order to serve you better we are offer the following payment options.

Petite / Ages 3-4 years old Mini Combo / Ages 5-6 years old Junior / Ages 7-8 years old Pre-Teen / Ages 9-11 years old Teen / Ages 12-14 years old Senior / 14 & up

TUITION PER MONTH	MULTIPLE CHILD DISCOUNT PER CHILD	FULL YEAR PYMT Less 15% DISCOUNT	FULL YEAR PYMT MULTIPLE CHILD Less 15% DISCOUNT	SEMESTER PYMT Less 10% DISCOUNT	SEMESTER PYMT MULTIPLE CHILD Less 10% DISCOUNT
-------------------------	-----------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------	------------------------------------------------

Petite Combo (Ages 3-4)

Mini Combo (Ages 5-6)

Teen Combo (ages 12-14)

COMBO CLASSES						
		\$500 /	\$400 /	\$250 /	\$200 /	
\$ 50.00	\$ 40.00	\$425	\$340	\$225	\$180	
		\$650 /	\$550 /	\$325 /	\$275 /	
\$ 65.00	\$ 55.00	\$552.50	\$467.50	\$292.50	\$247.50	
		\$850 /	\$750 /	\$425 /	\$375 /	
\$ 85.00	\$ 75.00	\$722.50	\$637.50	\$382.50	\$337.50	

AGES 7 & UP

			\$600 /	\$500 /	\$300 /	\$250 /
1 Class	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00	\$510	\$425	\$270	\$225
			\$850 /	\$750/	\$425 /	\$375 /
2 Classes	\$ 85.00	\$ 75.00	\$722.50	\$637.50	\$382.50	\$337.50
			\$1050 /	\$950 /	\$525 /	\$475 /
3 Classes	\$105.00	\$ 95.00	\$892.50	\$807.50	\$472.50	\$427.50
			\$1250 /	\$1150 /	\$625 /	\$575 /
4 Classes	\$125.00	\$115.00	\$1062.50	\$977.50	\$562.50	\$517.50
			\$1450 /	\$1350 /	\$725 /	\$675 /
5 Classes	\$145.00	\$135.00	\$1232.50	\$1147.50	\$652.50	\$607.50
			\$1650 /	\$1550 /	\$825 /	\$775 /
Unlimited Classes	\$165.00	\$155.00	\$1402.50	\$1317.50	\$742.50	\$697.50

The placement Senior will be determined by Mrs. Kim based on the students age and level of technical ability.

ALL CUMBERLAND GAP COMBOS

TUITION PER MONTH	MULTIPLE CHILD DISCOUNT PER CHILD	FULL YEAR PYMT Less 15% DISCOUNT	FULL YEAR PYMT MULTIPLE CHILD Less 15% DISCOUNT	SEMESTER PYMT Less 10% DISCOUNT	SEMESTER PYMT MULTIPLE CHILD Less 10% DISCOUNT
\$ 60.00	\$50.00	\$600 / \$510	\$500 / \$425	\$300 / \$270	\$250 / \$225